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Infinite time and space amid cognizant Japanese beauty
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Based on the concept of “Infinite time and space amid cognizant Japanese beauty”,
Park Hotel Tokyo has created a set of themes known as ART (Atrium, Restaurant, and Travel)
and incorporated art allowing guests to experience Japanese aesthetics in the context of
each of these themes. The staffs and the artists of Park Hotel Tokyo, with our understanding
and pride of our own culture, look forward to welcoming you with traditional Japanese
hospitality to our atrium sky garden in the center of Tokyo.

This picture is only an image E&IIAA—THY.

We wish you to enjoy the cultural exchange of Japanese beauty, and to like Japan more.
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ART colours Vol. 43 2024 Winter — 2025 Spring

Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
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Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore

the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
wEFv7 ) -2 HARDEZERS T — b DIk &

Second period:

Feb 25 (Tue.) - May 18 (Sun.), 2025 Spring Exhibition

11:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m. Atrium (25F) Park Hotel Tokyo

ERETR 202542825 H(R) ~2025 5 A 18 H (A)

3 During this exhibition period, artworks will be replaced irregularly. XTEHBICIERAZEETVWET

Galerie Nichido: Yuka Hamamoto / GALLERY GOTO: lichiro Tsukamoto / Ginza Yanagi Gallery: Akiko Fukunaga,
Hiroshi Okano, Misao Kataoka / NAGAI Art Gallery: Toru Kajioka / Plus_Notion_Ginza: Atsuko Roka,
Chikako Inaba, Mitsuki Yasuda, Nayuta Nakamura, Osamu Tomaru / SASAI FINE ARTS: Keiki Fukui, Makoto Toyama,
Marina Anzai / SEIZAN Gallery: Eri lwasaki, Kei Sugiyama / SHIBATA ETSUKO Art Gallery: Eiko Yokoo

BEHEE - BE/ Fr U —T b7 IRRE—ER / REWEE - 8XHF, AFE, FER / KHEE : REF
2H5 O LE +NOTION : BEH - Z , MERF , REFE, PHIES , SHHik / SASAIFINE ARTS : BHHE , SMLER, REZ VA
LB | SRR , ZILE / KERFEE : BEXT

[Curated by] Ginza Galleries [Designed by] Design Studio PHT [Video Produced by] antymark annex [Organized by] Park Hotel Tokyo
[¥#a2L—Yay ]| BEXYSY—X [FH4 »HE ] Design Studio PHT [ B&&I{E | antymark annex [ E# ] /78— 2K FILER
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Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
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Spring Exhibition

REFX v 7 ) —X

HADE%ES 7 — DIk &

m

PARK HOTEL

TOKYO

Record the passing time and space with artists

ART colours Exhibition

Based on the concept of “Infinite time and space amid
cognizant Japanese beauty”, Park Hotel Tokyo has
been making efforts so that our guests can experience
Japanese aesthetics in each scene of ART (Atrium,
Restaurant, and Travel). As part of our initiatives, we
hold series of art exhibition “ART colours” at the Atrium
to welcome our guests with hospitality in the form of
“arrangement” . The exhibition will be held throughout
spring, summer, autumn, and winter, it is an exhibition
of artworks with a sense of the season that is delicate
with time and space.

Since ancient times, Japan has been a country rich in
nature and has sharply reflected the changes of
seasons, such as the changing nature landscapes
plants, festivals, traditional arts and culture. Along with
feeling the beauty of the season, the enjoyment, the
harshness of the seasons, a spirit of loving nature was
born and the aesthetic sense peculiar to Japanese has
been nurtured.

Known as the most popular tea master who developed
the culture of tea ceremony, Sen-no-Rikyu left the
words “Cool in summer, warm in winter”.

It is a manifestation of the feelings of how to entertain
guests along with the ever changing nature, and it can
be said that is is the spirit of hospitality.

We welcome you with the hospitality of the four
seasons in a relaxing time and space like an art
museum, feeling the Japanese seasons and culture
through art.

T—TAANELHITHER (L) 22 ED

N—OFRTLVERIE, [BXEOEZHIFRTSE ZE/M] 23
YET M. FTFLOETH S ART=2Z [ (Atrium) B
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EHLTHELTT R 2HHBRT 3. ART colours BR%FfE L
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BRIEERLY., ZICECERAELLEL LT, HAZE{LT
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From the winter of 2024 through the spring of 2025, Ginza Galleries will once again come together to host an art
Ginza Galleries exhibition at Park Hotel Tokyo. This exhibition will showcase a collection of art that explores the beauty of Japan,

offering guests a chance to embark on a journey of deeper discovery through the changing seasons.
Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan The featured artworks vividly portray the richness of Japan’ s four seasons, ranging from the serene stillness of

winter to the vibrant energy of spring. As the phrase “Time Flows” suggests, the exhibition will offer a memorable
Winter Exhibition experience, with seasonal beauty captured in each piece of art, becoming a part of your journey. Inmerse yourself

BEX v o1 —X in this special artistic exploration of Japan’ s aesthetic, where “the here and now” is reflected in the art, as it

E ZS (1)) % % *;HE % 7 — |~ @ﬁﬁ }E evolves with the seasons.

2024 F££hH 2025 EFICHIF T, REX+ 7 U —XHBUEHL, N—IFTLRRICTT— FETZRAEVWELEXYT, BEDE
BRI HT7— MEmHP—EICE L, FHOBAVWEEL THFZRCMIKO—IRE LT, BFRVEEIIERTEZEEITLET,

Second period: FERTIH. RORE LEBR, SEOERNHINGERET. AXONSOEA X 2RO ESHIBHETT, [HE (%) |
Feb 25 (Tue.) - May 18 (Sun.), 2025 3250 LW EEATT LI, FHTLOXRLSHUENLT — MERD, RO—EBE L TSR FRERBLE T, FHO

: e ZEbeebicREND [533] OF7— 2. BAOEZEHZRIFEET— Lok LT, FOIHEECES L,
Spring Exhibition

ART colours Vol. 43 2024 Winter — 2025 Spring Ga"el’ies / ArtiStS
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Galerie Nichido: Yuka Hamamoto
B EhiE s : ETthlE

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan

Spring Exhibition Founded in 1928, Galerie Nichido is Japan’ s oldest dealer in Western-style art,
) o . specializing in oil paintings, watercolors, and prints. We represent hundreds of artists,
REF v 7Y =2 both past and present, from Japan and abroad.

Ezl:@%%#_ﬁé JF— |‘ @Bﬂ E We are also committed to discovering and nurturing emerging talent. Since 1966, we
have hosted the open-call exhibition Showakai, and in 2002, we established nca-Nichido
Contemporary Art, a gallery dedicated to contemporary art.

Since our founding, we have served as a trusted partner for collectors, supporting their
journey in the world of art.

1928 FAIZE, BATHRGLELDH 2 FEE L LT MF - K¥ - REZ FOICAN DY -
BEZHOERYRWVMERBBEBERICRVET, TAOEKE. BRICHBNZANTE Y,
1966 F & U RHEE [BMNE] 2EF. 2002 FICFRAEMEHFHKD nca- BEIa > 7
YRZY =T — bR, AIELER, AL X —DEETER/NA— - LTEEILTH
ET,

Yuka Hamamoto
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ART colours Vol. 43 2024 Winter — 2025 Spring

Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
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Galleries / Artists

GALLERY GOTO: lichirou Tsukamoto
i Fv7Y—T b7 REE—

GALLERY GOTO opened in Ginza in February 1998 with the exhibition Tetsuya Noda:
New Works. Since then, we have hosted exhibitions featuring a wide range of genres,
showcasing both emerging and established artists of our time.

Our mission is to promote a life enriched by art.

Since 2016, we have held an annual exhibition titled Painting the World of Shuntaro
Tanikawa, where artists create works inspired by the imagery of Tanikawa’ s poetry.
Additionally, two collections of poetry and artworks have been published as a result of
this collaboration.

FrIU—ThVIE1998 £ 2 BIC [HFHEUHFERE] <. REICAF—TLELT,

R ZEE 2HEERD LT 7 VEROFA B v VLVORBEREHEL TV ET,
T—toHZNEEZRELTWET,

72 2016 FNLIE>FTA BIERBEADFOA X -2 THRLEAH L [B)IEKREBO
HREH< ] RzBFMAEL. SEES 2fHRsE L.

Galleries / Artists

Ginza Yanagi Gallery: Akiko Fukunaga,
Hiroshi Okano, Misao Kataoka
H SREEUNEER @ t8KEF , S, FRE

Ginza Yanagi Gallery was established in 1994 and is located in Sukiyabashi, Ginza. The
gallery specializes in modern Western-style paintings, featuring a wide range of artworks
from prominent 20th-century artists to contemporary creators.

We host a variety of exhibitions, including solo shows for individual artists and curated
exhibitions showcasing renowned masterpieces from Japan and abroad. Our mission is
to present artworks that enrich the heart and bring lasting enjoyment to all who visit.

SREEMNEIER & 1994 FRI%E, REE 5 THORFERBICHEZ 2EETY, IRFEZ LI,
20 HIEEREXTIERD) SBREFEL TV AERETRLACEYE>THEY £7, FRD
BECEANDOLRE ZHRYRMAREELR L B4 REES*HE, BROLHENIC,
KLELATWEIT2E B ERETRBNALTEVWY £9,
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ART colours Vol. 43 2024 Winter — 2025 Spring

Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
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Galleries / Artists

NAGAI Art Gallery: Toru Kajioka
KHEE : REF

i
The gallery in Ginza presents artists such as Hiroshi Senju, Junji Kawashima, Norihiko | R L '\

= 1

Saito, and Keizaburo Okamura, who depict the beauty of Japan as seen from a global | | T
| )] T

I
R

viewpoint by utilizing Japanese traditions from a contemporary perspective.

Toru Kajioka reinterprets Japanese classics such as the Rimpa school from a
contemporary art perspective. His distinctive style features multilayered digital
interfaces, which he reconstructs into paintings on canvas. By fusing classical and
modern elements, his innovative artworks captivate fans.

TR, TSR, FRAE, AHESN AXOERERROBATEN LERS >R
BAZE R CER: L% RED SRET BB T,

RET I, WRERREMORATERN, TOILOA > 2—T7 -5 SR, ¥~ | L i
SRCBHELERA YT 4 Y 7 HBHTT, HBREBREBELAHLVRETY 7% feiieiiohs
BTLTLET,

Atsuko Roka Chikako Inaba

Galleries / Artists

Plus_Notion_Ginza: Atsuko Roka, Chikako Inaba,
Mitsuki Yasuda, Nayuta Nakamura, Osamu Tomaru

2#%5 fzOLE +NOTION : BEH D, TRRREF , REFIE , PHIBES , sHhuia

Plus_Notion_Ginza organizes and showcases exhibitions of art and craft works on
Sukiyabashi Street in Ginza. Rather than focusing on specific genres, we prioritize
understanding each artist’ s thoughts and intentions, collaborating closely to shape our
exhibitions.
Our goal is to create a gallery with an open and welcoming atmosphere, where artists,
visitors, and the gallery itself can connect through the artworks, engaging with the
present moment together.

RE6THHFERY ©7— MR I=EFmOETRSZEEH, ZBAMLTLET,
ERDY ¥ Y ILIEE DR EBHBETEL OEREAZBL, A2RBELEVOLZHER
WREZEED TWET,

EHREER, ¥y 7 —d2MEREELTEWIERE (WE) ICAEAZAZBELTOF—T .. P
VXY I —2HILTVWET, Mitsuki Yasuda Osamu Tomaru
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ART colours Vol. 43 2024 Winter — 2025 Spring

Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
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Galleries / Artists

SASAI FINE ARTS: Keiki Fukui, Makoto Toyama,
Marina Anzai

SASAI FINE ARTS : EH#8E&E , LR, REZ V&

After opening SASAI FINE ARTS in Kyobashi in 1994, we relocated to our current location
in Ginza in 2006. We primarily host curated exhibitions focusing on two-dimensional
artworks.

Our mission is to present artworks that reflect the sincere and heartfelt expressions of
our creators, unaffected by fleeting trends.

1994 FERBICF+SYU—%2BE=DH2 00 6FICIREDREICKER, FEAEZ R0

ICREEZ R, RITICHRINDEZLDRVAIY FOERLBLDOIZL >7=ER%E TRBNL
TWEd,

Galleries / Artists

SEIZAN Gallery: Eri Iwasaki, Kei Sugiyama
i LB : HERE B

SEIZAN Gallery is located directly across from Kabukiza Theater in Ginza and showcases
a wide range of genres, Japanese-style paintings, Western-style paintings, sculptures,
and crafts. Throughout the year, we host numerous curated exhibitions, introducing
talented artists to the public.

On the second floor of the same building, SEIZAN GALLERY TOKYO (4 (deco) presents
single, standout works by artists, showcasing their utmost dedication and skill.

We have also expanded our reach globally by opening a gallery in New York, further
broadening our field of activity.

BB IEREXEOIEmAAWICAIE L, BAE - @ - 1k - TEARCRBLELY ¥ b
ERYFZES Fr 7Y —TF, —F2zBLREEZZHFHELTEHIEREZBNLTVE
¥, £7-. EEILA 2D SEIZAN GALLERY TOKYO 4 (deco) TlE, —HDAERDIE
BOEREBNLTVET, NY I ¥ ¥ 7Y —%2F—T VL, HRICZO7 14— L FZEIL
FTwxd,
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Ginza Galleries

Art Journey to Explore
the Beauty of Japan
Spring Exhibition
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Galleries / Artists

SHIBATA ETSUKO Art Gallery: Eiko Yokoo
I SCER b FE | MERT

SHIBATA ETSUKO Art Gallery opened in 1997 on Namiki Street in Ginza. The gallery
primarily introduces emerging and unconventional Japanese-style painters.

In recent years, we have been exploring the possibilities of contemporary painting by
organizing study sessions for Japanese-style artists and collaborating with contemporary
artists. Our aim is to create new value by pursuing innovative approaches that resonate
with the present era.

L FEERIE 1997 FRE—T BXAEY ICHEE, EICAERBOEFCPECDBR-H%
BALTWET, RIEIFEERBEIRD /- OB CEREAEMREZBVNCIATIARL—YavE
TruE, BRICENLGEOAELEZER, Fi-AMECAEZBELTVET,
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34F
33F
32F
31F
30F
29F
28F
27F
26F
25F

Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery
Corridor Gallery

ARTcolours Exhibition

34
SiE!
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

Special Exhibition

Pocko Bridge Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
Artist in Hotel Exhibition
Laissez-faire Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
The Artisan’s Life Exhibition
C-DEPOT selection Exhibition

soshare Gallery Exhibition

m
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Corridor Gallery
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CORRIDOR GALLERY
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i 34F  Special Exhibition : s
@ 33F  Pocko Bridge Exhibition II
% 32F  Paralym Art Museum Exhibition :
: @ 31F  Artist in Hotel Exhibition
: < 30F  Laissez-faire Exhibition
29F  Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
26¢ 28F  The Artisan’s Life Exhibition
CORRIDOR GALLERY 27F  C-DEPOT selection Exhibition
: 26F  soshare Gallery Exhibition
Screen -
- KEE ; ART colours Dinin; :
The Society (8ar) g
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Hanasanshou EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE
(Japanese) “ATRIUM”

HAZAMA
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Corridor Gallery 26

SOSHARE GALLERY
& SOSHARE DIGITAL GALLERY
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Corridor Gallery 28

"THE ARTISAN’S LIFE" EXHIBITION
BAL WS EEHE

The Editorial Desk, Nippon-no Waza.com
ART SHOP ‘Tanagokoro’




Corridor Gallery
PASYACY

PARALYM ART MUSEUM EXHIBITION
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Corridor Gallery 30

LAISSEZ-FAIRE EXHIBITION
Lyt 71— ILE

NoBuUKO NUMANO
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Corridor Gallery 31

ARTIST IN HOTEL EXHIBITION
V=T A4 ANV KRTILE
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POCKO BRTDGE EXHIB'
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Artist-in-Residence
Project

ARTIST RooMs
Introduction

Artist in Hotel vol.46
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Artist Room
SKY PARK
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Artist-in-Residence / Wall Art

WA IIER Iroha
/ MAMI B E

[7—F ARk A LYTYR]| O—BRELTHEARE FLLBOBEZEIC [T+ —1LT— K]
ELEL, 7—T 4 A MNMIHEEDRZALTH D “MAMIMOZI” Z{E2(ICBALH, HEK
ExKBZEBRDODAEIATT,

BLLVBLENTELZHAROGERR WALl ORE, O BROTERDIFTHD “FR %
AWTEBEHBO LS ICRIBENTWET, BHIZA4PEZ 2BV OBICKREBEI N, BOLETERE
IR TEEAES REBROBRVWHDEINTUVWET, AEIAI [OSHARDEICY Ty IR
LT, o< YEBLWTWREITZ0] EWHBELWZADTHIELE L, 7 HE. 21 Bich7
WEZAREITZ TWAIEIR], KIVRABXFIE, BLDEEIMY LT LAV —, IIFERE
RADNT VR EHELHLTZE 0,

As part of “Artist in Residence”, the Private room of Japanease restaurant Hanasanshou on the
25th floor was also decorated by artwork, with a painting by the artist Calligrapher MAMI.

“Iroha” , a traditional Japanese poem that has been popular since ancient times, is expressed
as a wisteria trellis using letters. Wisteria trellises are in places where people gather and relax.
As wisteria blossoms look similar to the ears of rice, it is considered a symbol of good luck for
a bountiful harvest. Written with the hope that people can enjoy Kaiseki cuisine (which has
formal image like its Kanji character) in a relaxing atmosphere (like the Hiragana character,
a relaxed style). For seven days, “Iroha Uta” was continuously written over 21 layers, created
by strings of letters of various sizes and colors. Please enjoy the solidity and the balance of
the blank space.




Corridor Gallery terrace

“YOUR GIFT” / Midori Miki =&K& &Y

NIEREBL CTALICEEEZELAZV, CNEFTHRFa AP bOXRY —FRy Fa—riEnhrb
WWERLZEFAEABICAW AV ZAZL— Y a v EREERLTE A, ZOFRICETF% GIFT IR
ICBATELDONEh 72h, SRIEFIFESZIES. GIFT BARICEELTWS, “EvI7ohbuny
DHEZRL, BEZECEONEZE, BETDIETLE A>TV ZE, GIFT £V HEDEED
O HAPPY A X —V % ZNEERELATDE VI PO TOR A TERT %, —26 T 5 XICE
AFXFT IRy I REHRET D, EVIBDOX T bRy I REBAONTZYRY, AHLLF 7 I
DEDICH, FT7FTRHDLIICHEBR D, FHIEHL, ZNEZNA GIFT ZRVENND Z &N
TES, HELITIEFAHIENELRIEA S,

| want to bring happiness to you through my artwork. | have been developing installation works using
a large amount of confectionery such as chocolate bars and strawberry popcorn, which | find kawaii
(cute.) Many of them were wrapped as gifts, but this time, | focus on the gift itself, not the confectionery.
The "pink kawaii" is the only thing that remains, and the first attempt to expand the happy image of the
gift itself, which spreads through giving, receiving, and imagining, is being developed.

A giant gift box will be displayed on the 26th floor terrace. Pink gift box and untied ribbons. It looks as
if something has been gifted, or as if it has been gifted before. There are no contents, and each of you
can imagine a gift. What will come to mind for you?
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-What’s wabi-sabi?-

Take an ART walk in a museum-like hotel
EMEOLIBRKRTILTCT—FI4+—7
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Infinite time and space amid cognizant Japanese beauty

Art Director

Yoshitomo Fujikawa

Design Studio PHT

Shiodome Media Tower 1-7-1
Higashi Shimbashi, Minato-ku 105-7227, Tokyo

Editor
Takayuki Suzuki
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